
３位決定戦

４位

１位 ５位

２位 ６位

３位 ７位

８位

24

第４３回　全日本レディースバドミントン選手権大会　クラブ対抗予選会

令和７年４月１４日(月）・２３(水）

1 20

7 15
2 21

8

3 23 27 22

4 23
8 16

5

10

31 33

6 25
9 17

7 26
24

19

28 27
10 5

18
28

35 36

20

14

37
29

11
11 30

2

21

16 35

12 25 31
29

13 32
12

30 36
3 6

18
14 22

37

38

26

38

５・６位決定戦

41 ７・８位決定戦

39 40 42

19

17

9

33
32 34

15 34
13

Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ

秋 羽 ク ラ ブ

あ さ ひ ク ラ ブ

1 4

あ や め

エ ン ゼ ル ス

城 北 ク ラ ブ

八 王 子 ク ラ ブ

Ｂ Ｋ Ｓ

オ リ ー ブ

小 平 ラ ン デ ィ

サ ン ク ス

調布エレガンス

中 野 つ く し

西葛西レディース

練 馬 ク ラ ブ

渋 谷

渋 谷 ウ イ ッ ト

じ ょ い ふ る

白 菊

シ ル キ ー

杉 並 ア イ リ ス杉 並 い な ほ

杉並レディース

す て っ ぷ

ス ピ カ

ス ワ ロ ー

日 野 つ く し

ひ ま わ り

若 草

ふ じ ク ラ ブ

府 中 ひ ま わ り

武蔵野たんぽぽ

若 草 会

や よ い

リ リ ー ズ

ル ー キ ー ズ

レ モ ン グ ラ ス ロ ビ ン ク ラ ブ


